Releases - October 31, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

336861
201733
259900
336717
239466
336920
290978
300088
236855
104826
319255
219708
334603
308148
306965
194490

Burgess
Turner
Shepherd
Braden
Popplewell
Logan
Aldridge
Ross
Kuhn
Vincent
Mcmaine
Sulzer
Dermody
Lundy
Hall
Beasley

Sarah
John
James
Scott
Anthony
Preston
Jason
William
John
Michael
Phillip
James
Angela
Denny
Larry
Demond

Lawrence

W

Marie

Lee

Andre

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

George Privett Center for Men
Fayette County Det. Cntr
CTS-Russell

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Oldham County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Allen County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



