DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
336861 Burgess	Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201733 Turner	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259900 Shepherd	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336717 Braden	Scott	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239466 Popplewell	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	George Privett Center for Men	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336920 Logan	Preston		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290978 Aldridge	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300088 Ross	William	Lawrence	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236855 Kuhn	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
104826 Vincent	Michael	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319255 Mcmaine	Phillip		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
219708 Sulzer	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334603 Dermody	Angela	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
308148 Lundy	Denny	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306965 Hall	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194490 Beasley	Demond	Andre	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)